
PE Waiver Assessment 2014-2015 

Registration Form 

Student Name: ______________________________________________________________________ 

Street Address: _______________________________________City, State, Zip: __________________________________ 

Phone: __________________________________Date of Birth: ___________________MALE:________ FEMALE: ______ 

Email address for confirmation: _________________________________________________________________________ 

Student ID: ___________________ Graduation Year: ______________ School Currently Attending: _________________ 

Please check the box next to the date to indicate when you would like to take the assessment.  Students are encouraged to test at 

their own high school. 

Indicate Date of 
Attendance 

Assessment Date/Place Time Registration Deadline 

 Wednesday, October 1 - Kennewick High 5:30 - 7:15 p.m. Friday , September 26, 2014 

 Wednesday, October 15 - Kamiakin High 2:45 - 4:30 p.m. Friday, October 10, 2014 

 Wednesday, October 29 - Southridge High 2:45 - 4:30 p.m. Friday, October 24, 2014 

 Wednesday, November 5 – Kennewick High 2:45 – 4:30 p.m. Friday, October 31, 2014 

 Thursday, November 13 – Kamiakin High 2:45 – 4:30 p.m.  Friday, November 7, 2014 

 Wednesday, November 19 - Southridge High 2:45 – 4:30 p.m. Friday, November 14, 2014 

 Wednesday, January 14 – Kennewick High 2:45 – 4:30 p.m. Friday, January 9, 2015 

 Wednesday, January 21 – Kamiakin High 5:30 – 7:15 p.m. Friday, January 16, 2015 

 Wednesday, January 28 – Southridge High 5:30 – 7:15 p.m. Friday, January 23, 2015 

 Wednesday, February 4 – Kennewick High 2:45 – 4:30 p.m. Friday, January 30, 2015 

 Thursday, February 12 – Kamiakin High 2:45 – 4:30 p.m. Friday, February 6, 2015 

 Wednesday, February 18 – Southridge High 5:30 – 7:15 p.m. Friday, February 13, 2015 

 Wednesday, March 4 – Kennewick High 2:45 – 5:30 p.m. Friday, February 27, 2015 

 Wednesday, March 11 – Kamiakin High 5:30 – 7:15 p.m. Friday, March 6, 2015 

 Wednesday, March 25 – Southridge High 2:45 – 4:30 p.m. Friday, March 20, 2015 

 Thursday, April 30 – Kennewick High 5:30 – 7:15 p.m. Friday, April 24, 2015 

 Wednesday, May 13 – Southridge High 2:45 – 4:30 p.m. Friday May 8, 2015 

 Wednesday, May 27 – Southridge High 2:45 – 4:30 p.m. Friday, May 22, 2015 

Mail this form to: Curriculum Department 1000 W Fourth Avenue, Kennewick, WA 99336 

OR FAX TO: PE Waiver Assessment at (509) 222-5120  OR SCAN OR EMAIL TO:  tami.green@ksd.org 

 

PE Waiver Assessment: 

You must bring your student identification (photo ID) to the assessment. Arrive at the main gym at the start time listed, 

dressed and ready to go. 

Results: 

A letter will be mailed to the student with the results of the PE Waiver assessment within a week of the test.  The 

assessment results will be reported to the student’s boundary school.  If you pass the assessment, your results will be 

posted on your school transcript. 

 

Questions? Please contact TAMI GREEN at 222-6593. 

 
1000 W 4th Ave 

Kennewick, WA 99336 


